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G 110 X 110 Z 30 Z 60 G 100 X 170

E 140 R 30 J -10 R 70 J 40 E 80

M 80 Y 70 F 100 Y 50 F 40 M 50

J 180 E 140 R 50 R 40 E 40 J 140

M 40 Y 60 F 170 F 140 Y 100 M 80

X 110 Z 40 G 80 X 120 G 160 Z 80

Y 130 M 40 F 200 F 90 Y 60 M 30

G 100 Z 10 X 90 Z 80 X 110 G 80

J 70 R 130 E 70 E 70 J 130 R 10

E 160 F 170 X 80 E 140 F 110 X 80

R 40 M 120 G 80 R 60 M 80 G 110

J 70 Y 40 Z 20 J 70 Y 110 Z 50

Rank Morning AVG

E 3 1910 147
F 1 1860 143
X 2 1860 143
G 4 1840 142
M 7 1650 127
R 8 1640 126
J 5 1630 125
Y 6 1590 122
Z 9 1500 115

1:00 AM R1

R3

1:36 AM R4

R31:24 AM R3

1:12 AM R2 R2 R2

R51:48 AM R5 R5R1 R1

R6 R62:00 AM R6

R4 R4 2:24 AM R8

Black writing on white 
background means you are 
currently in the top five.  
White writing on black 

background means you are 
currently not in the top five.

2:12 AM R7 R7 R7

Faith 4
Two Generations of Faith

R8 R8

Unintimidated and Five Star Rated
Second Place Curse
The Little Caesars

More than Conquerors

Afternoon

987
1163

TEAM NAME POINTS

840
1020

The Barbarians
Temple of Hope

Roadkill Revival Strikes Back 
742
485

870

520

690

370

820

430

620

1013
962
647
556
815


